o v kc wnN

Position

Building Maintenance Worker
Facility & Equipment Mechanic Il
Service Worker |

Building Maintenance Worker
Facility & Equipment Mechanic |

Service Worker |

Other Positions Held Special District

Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District

Department

Non-Vehicle Maintenance
Non-Vehicle Maintenance
Non-Vehicle Maintenance
Non-Vehicle Maintenance
Non-Vehicle Maintenance

Non-Vehicle Maintenance

Total Wages

$49,971
$42,204
$39,022
$29,341
$8,455
$1,570



