	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Building Maintenance Worker		Gold Coast Transit District	Non-Vehicle Maintenance	\$49,971
2.	Facility & Equipment Mechanic II		Gold Coast Transit District	Non-Vehicle Maintenance	\$42,204
3.	Service Worker I		Gold Coast Transit District	Non-Vehicle Maintenance	\$39,022
4.	Building Maintenance Worker		Gold Coast Transit District	Non-Vehicle Maintenance	\$29,341
5.	Facility & Equipment Mechanic I		Gold Coast Transit District	Non-Vehicle Maintenance	\$8,455
6.	Service Worker 1		Gold Coast Transit District	Non-Vehicle Maintenance	\$1,570